
City of Pomona

Bid Results for Project AS NEEDED CONCRETE REPAIR (2020-44)

Issued on 11/25/2020

Bid Due on December 10, 2020  3:00 PM (PST)

Exported on 01/04/2021

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)

Item 

Num Section Description Unit of Measure Quantity

CT&T Concrete 

Paving Inc.  - Unit 

Price

CT&T Concrete Paving 

Inc.  - Line Total

CT&T Concrete 

Paving Inc.  - 

Response

G M Sager 

Construcion Co., Inc. - 

Unit Price

G M Sager 

Construcion Co., Inc. - 

Line Total

G M Sager 

Construcion Co., 

Inc. - Response

FS Contractors, Inc. - 

Unit Price

FS Contractors, 

Inc. - Line Total

FS Contractors, 

Inc. - Response

1 Main Bid Remove existing material and placement of 4, 5, or 6-inch depth concrete. (1 to 100 square feet) LS 1 $14.00 $14.00 Yes $1,300.00 $1,300.00 Yes $650.00 $650.00 Yes

2 Main Bid Remove existing material and placement of 4, 5, or 6-inch depth concrete. (101to  200 square feet} Per Sq. Foot 1 $12.00 $12.00 Yes $14.00 $14.00 Yes $700.00 $700.00 Yes

3 Main Bid Remove existing material and placement of 4, 5 or 6-inch depth concrete. (201to 300 square feet) Per Sq. Foot 1 $10.00 $10.00 Yes $14.00 $14.00 Yes $800.00 $800.00 Yes

4 Main Bid Remove existing material and placement of 7, 8, or 9-inch depth concrete. (1 to 100 square feet) LS 1 $20.00 $20.00 Yes $1,500.00 $1,500.00 Yes $800.00 $800.00 Yes

5 Main Bid Remove existing material and placement of 7, 8, or 9-inch depth concrete. (101to  200 square feet) Per Sq. Foot 1 $18.00 $18.00 Yes $15.00 $15.00 Yes $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Yes

6 Main Bid Remove existing material and placement of 7, 8, or 9-inch depth concrete. {201 to  300 square feet) Per Sq. Foot 1 $17.00 $17.00 Yes $15.00 $15.00 Yes $1,200.00 $1,200.00 Yes

7 Main Bid Additional concrete replacement thickness 1-inch depth Per Sq. Foot- Inch 1 $5.00 $5.00 Yes $2.00 $2.00 Yes $50.00 $50.00 Yes

8 Main Bid Remove and replace existing 411 raised sidewalk per attached "Sidewalk' City Standards A-7-02 using 520-C-2500 mix design. Square Foot 1 $10.00 $10.00 Yes $15.00 $15.00 Yes $10.00 $10.00 Yes

9 Main Bid Remove and replace raised Curb and Gutter per attached "Curb Details" City Standards drawing A-3-64, using 520-C 2500 mix design Lineal Foot 1 $55.00 $55.00 Yes $55.00 $55.00 Yes $75.00 $75.00 Yes

10 Main Bid Remove and replace Driveway Approach per attached "Drive Approaches Sheet", page 1 of 4City Standards drawing A-27-10 Per Sq. Foot 1 $16.00 $16.00 Yes $16.00 $16.00 Yes $15.00 $15.00 Yes

11 Main Bid Remove and replace Driveway Approach per attached "Drive Approaches Sheet", page 2 of 4 City Standards drawing A-27-10, Per Sq. Foot 1 $18.00 $18.00 Yes $16.00 $16.00 Yes $15.00 $15.00 Yes

12 Main Bid Remove and replace Driveway Approach per attached 'Drive Approaches Sheet", page 3 of 4City Standards  drawing  A-27-10 Per Sq. Foot 1 $18.00 $18.00 Yes $16.00 $16.00 Yes $15.00 $15.00 Yes

13 Main Bid Remove and replace Driveway Approach per attached "Drive Approaches  Sheet", page 4 of 4City Standards drawing  A-27-10 Per Sq. Foot 1 $18.00 $18.00 Yes $16.00 $16.00 Yes $15.00 $15.00 Yes

14 Main Bid Remove and replace Curb Ramp per attached "Curb Ramp 1 of 10," City Standards  drawing  111-2 Each 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 Yes $3,100.00 $3,100.00 Yes $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Yes

15 Main Bid Remove and replace Curb Ramp per attached "Curb Ramp 2 of 10", City Standards drawing 111-2 Each 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 Yes $3,100.00 $3,100.00 Yes $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Yes

16 Main Bid Remove and replace Curb Ramp per attached "Curb Ramp 3 of 10", City Standards drawing 111-2 Each 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 Yes $3,100.00 $3,100.00 Yes $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Yes

17 Main Bid Remove and replace Curb Ramp per attached "Curb Ramp 4 of 10", City Standards  drawing  111-2 Each 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 Yes $3,100.00 $3,100.00 Yes $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Yes

18 Main Bid Remove and replace Curb Ramp per attached "Curb Ramp 5 of 10", City Standards  drawings  111-2 Each 1 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 Yes $3,100.00 $3,100.00 Yes $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Yes

19 Main Bid Remove and replace Curb Ramp per attached "Curb Ramp 6   of 10", City Standards 111-2 Each 1 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 Yes $3,100.00 $3,100.00 Yes $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Yes

20 Main Bid Remove and replace Curb Ramp per attached "Curb Ramp 7 of 10", City Standards  111-2 Each 1 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 Yes $3,100.00 $3,100.00 Yes $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Yes

21 Main Bid Remove and replace Curb Ramp per attached "Curb Ramp 8 of 10", City Standards 111-2 Each 1 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 Yes $3,100.00 $3,100.00 Yes $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Yes

22 Main Bid Remove and replace Curb Ramp per attached "Curb Ramp 9 of 10", City Standards  111-2 Each 1 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 Yes $3,100.00 $3,100.00 Yes $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Yes

23 Main Bid Remove and replace Curb Ramp per attached "Curb Ramp 10 of 10", City Standards 111-2 Each 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Yes $3,100.00 $3,100.00 Yes $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Yes

24 Main Bid 3" or more root removal Each 1 $30.00 $30.00 Yes $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Yes $400.00 $400.00 Yes

Subtotal $47,261.00 $34,994.00 $55,745.00

25 Additional Items Thermoplastic striping (Crosswalks, Stop Bars) Lineal Foot 1 $120.00 $120.00 Yes $140.00 $140.00 Yes $4.00 $4.00 Yes

26 Additional Items Thermoplastic Lane Striping Lineal Foot 1 $120.00 $120.00 Yes $50.00 $50.00 Yes $2.00 $2.00 Yes

27 Additional Items Thermoplastic Intersection Markings (Legends, Arrows, Etc.) Per Each 1 $850.00 $850.00 Yes $850.00 $850.00 Yes $226.00 $226.00 Yes

28 Additional Items Painted Striping {Crosswalks, Stop Bars) Lineal Foot 1 $120.00 $120.00 Yes $100.00 $100.00 Yes $2.50 $2.50 Yes

29 Additional Items Painted Lane Striping Lineal Foot 1 $80.00 $80.00 Yes $40.00 $40.00 Yes $1.00 $1.00 Yes

30 Additional Items Painted Intersection  Markings  (Legends, Arrows, Et c.) Per Each 1 $80.00 $80.00 Yes $750.00 $750.00 Yes $125.00 $125.00 Yes

Subtotal $1,370.00 $1,930.00 $360.50

Total $48,631.00 $36,924.00 $56,105.50

Attachment 1


